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LAST NAME
FIRST NAME
ORGANIZATION
Voice
FAX
E-Mail

Augustine
John
NETL
412-386-4524
412-386-6137
augustin@netl.doe.gov

Barnaby
Jack
PNL
509-376-0296
509-376-4149
jack.barnaby@pnl.gov

Brown
Irma
DOE/HQ

CO-CHAIR
202-586-8455
202-586-0796
irma.brown@hq.doe.gov

Carlile
Don
National Renewable Energy Lab
303-384-7420
303-384-7397
donald_carlile@nrel.gov

Cone
Ron
DOE/Chicago
630-252-9014
630-252-5045
ronald.cone@ch.doe.gov

Crafton


Richard
Westinghouse Savannah River (WSRS) CO-CHAIR
803-952-6125
803-952-6095
richard.crafton@srs.gov

Friend
Mark
WTS -- WIPP Site
505-234-3246
505-234-3290
mark.friend@wipp.ws

Glenn
Richard
Bechtel Jacobs
865-241-1330
865-576-3947
glennrw@bechteljacobs.org

Ingraffia
Joe
Argonne National Lab (ANL)
630-252-3640
630-252-4517
jingraffia@anl.gov

Jester
Gere'
BWXT Pantex
806-477-5532
806-477-3839
gjester@pantex.com

McDermott
Jim
DOE/Philadelpha
215-656-6976
215-656-6981
james.mcdermott@ee.doe.gov

McDonald
Chuck
University of California
510-987-0783
510-839-3831
chuck.mcdonald@ucop.edu

O'Neill
John
Lawrence Livermore National Lab (LLNL)
925-422-0030
925-422-5051
oneill1@llnl.gov

Promani
Ronna
DOE/Oakland
510-637-1874
510-637-2073
ronna.promani@oak.doe.gov

Retallack 
Lillian
DOE/Albuquerque
505-845-4442
505-845-4905
lretallack@doeal.gov

Lucas
Carolyn
Honeywell FM&T—Kansas City Plant 
816-997-4483
816-997-4585
Clucas@kcp.com

Sebring
Sue
Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL)
505-667-4052
505-665-5135
srsebring@lanl.gov

Silva
Erlinda
Sandia National Laboratories (SNL)
505-844-1843
505-845-9394
ejsilva@sandia.gov

Sunday
Ray
Bechtel Nevada
702-295-4750
702-295-1702
sundayrd@nv.doe.gov

Wiest
Michelle
Idaho National Energy Labs (INEL)
208-526-0634
505-526-7577
mma@inel.gov

Yee

SPONSOR
Cynthia
DOE/HQ
202-586-1140
202-586-9272
cynthia.yee@hq.doe.gov
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